REFDP&REI

Republic of the Philippines
Department of Agriculture
NATIONAL TOBACCO ADMINISTRATION
Scout Reyes Street corner Panay Avenue
Quezon City

Subsidy from National Government
CY 2017

Particular

Capability Enhancement for Quality Assurance

Tobacco Farmers Production Assistance

Curing Barn Assistance Project

Supplemental to PS - Regular
Supplemental to MOOE
Supplemental - A/P (COA)
Supplemental - CO (Typhoon Lawin)

PREPARED BY:

RUSSEL R. RUTAB
Finangial Analyst II

Amount
50,000,000.00
65,000,000.00

100,000,000.00
100,000,000.00
96,250,000.00
50,000,000.00
75,443,000.00
17,238,000.00

553,931,000.00

CERTIFIED CORRECT:




