Republic of the Philippines

Department of Agriculture

NATIONAL TOBACCO ADMINISTRATION

Scout Reyes Street corner Panay Avenue Quezon City

Subsidy from National Government CY 2017

Particular	Amount
REFDP&REI	50,000,000.00
Capability Enhancement for Quality Assurance	65,000,000.00
Tobacco Farmers Production Assistance	100,000,000.00
Curing Barn Assistance Project	100,000,000.00
Supplemental to PS - Regular	96,250,000.00
Supplemental to MOOE	50,000,000.00
Supplemental - A/P (COA)	75,443,000.00
Supplemental - CO (Typhoon Lawin)	17,238,000.00
	553,931,000.00

PREPARED BY:

RUSSEL R. RUTAB

CERTIFIED CORRECT: